
 Nation Building, Globalization and Decolonizing the Mind 
 Program Participants – Spring 2014 

 
Name/School/Major Campus Address Permanent Address E-Mail/Phone(s)  
 
Darcey Babikian CB 7315, Denison University 19 Highland Ave babiki_d1@denison.edu 
Denison University Granville OH 43023 Manchester MA 01944 978/290-2578 
Women's Studies  
 
Holden Beale Clark University 1803 Enoree Avenue holden.beale@gmail.com 
Clark University Worcester MA 01610 Columbia SC 29205 803/381-5467 
Geography  
 
Samantha Boatright 1509 Chapel Drive, Unit 620 5395 Royale Ct. samantha.boatright@valpo.edu 
Valparaiso University Valparaiso IN 46383 Rockford MI 49341 616/866-0255 
Psychology 
  
Olivia Cecchi Box 0348, 950 Main St 932 Bloomfield St ocecchi@clarku.edu 
Clark University Worcester MA 01610 Hoboken NJ 07030 551/208-9912 
International Development  
 
Hannah Corbin 950 Main St.,  840 Merrimack Ave hcorbin@clarku.edu 
Clark University Worcester MA 01610 Dracut MA 01826 978/452-9440 
Geography/Sociology 
 
Matthew Erbes 112-2 Marks Rd 1322 Clayton Ave matthew.erbes@valpo.edu 
Valparaiso University Valparaiso IN 46383 Muskegon MI 49441 231/519-7295 
Geography 231/780-3951 
 
Margaret Fernandez 950 Main Street 420 Brookwood Drive mfernandez@clarku.edu 
Clark University Worcester MA 01610 Waco TX 76712 254/715-8430 
International Development 
 
Subah Jamus CB 2584, 731 21st Ave S 536 155th Ave jamus@augsburg.edu 
Augsburg College Minneapolis MN 55454 Andover MN 55304 763/269-2049 
International Business 
  
 



Name/School/Major Campus Address Permanent Address E-Mail/Phone(s)  
 
Joshua Kumi-Darko CB 8660, Denison University 3536 Greenwich St kumida_j1@denison.edu 
Denison University Granville OH  Columbus OH 43224 614/806-0876 
Economics  
 
Lillian Maassen 1500 St Olaf Ave 11840 Woodbourne Dr maassen@stolaf.edu 
St. Olaf College Northfield MN 55057 Anchorage AK 99516 907/727-9023 
English   907/274-3046 
 
Brianna Mirabile 950 Main St, Box 1456 317 Franklin St bmirabile@clarku.edu 
Clark University Worcester MA 01610 Belchertown MA 01007 413/687-2999 
Psychology/Women & Gender Studies  
 
Madison Rainaud-Owens 1509 Chapel Dr. Unit 0550 944 Richmond Dr madison.rainaudowens@valpo.edu 
Valparaiso University Valparaiso IN 46383 Claremont CA 91711 951/830-3042 
Nursing  
 
Kelsey Renner Clark University CB 17239, 50 Main St 6442 Leopard Ct krenner@clarku.edu 
Clark University Worcester MA 01610 Waldorf MD 20603 301/653-6314 
International Development   301/932-8098 
 
Gena Reynolds 173 W. Lorain St. 191 E. Lorain St. #B greynold@oberlin.edu 
Oberlin College Oberlin OH 44074 Oberlin OH 44074 440/775-0605 
Peace & Conflict Studies 
 
Desiree Swartz 1509 Chapel Dr, Unit 0608 3820 Liverpool Rd desiree.swartz@valpo.edu 
Valparaiso University Valparaiso IN 46383 Lake Station IN 46405 219/242-6442 
Nursing  


